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Qatar 

Cumulative Statistics

HBM400004_84A 5.0 Report Created  MO 28 AUG 2017 20:47

GER - Füchse Berlin (GER)
After 3 matches

Players

No. Name
MP

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC BC
TP

3 WIEDE Fabian 3 10/17 59 2/4 1/5 2/2 1/2 4/4 13 4 1 3 1:49:58

6 VUKOVIC Drago 3 1 1 14:29

7 STRUCK Kevin 3 6/6 100 4/4 2/2 2 1 3 2:19:29

10 GOJUN Jakov 3 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 1 1 1 3 1 5 1:30:12

12 HEINEVETTER Silvio 3 0/1 0 0/1 3 1 2:44:20

13 NENADIC Petar 3 12/31 39 1/4 0/1 3/13 1/3 1/1 6/9 9 5 3 1:59:28

17 PLAZA JIMENEZ Ignacio 3 8/15 53 6/12 0/1 2/2 2 3 1 1 1 1:19:09

18 LINDBERG Hans 3 12/17 71 3/5 3/4 4/6 2/2 1 1 1 1:58:40

21 ZACHRISSON Mattias 3 8/10 80 0/1 3/4 5/5 1 1 1:04:15

23 FÄTH Steffen 3 12/20 60 4/7 2/6 6/7 8 6 1 1:51:28

24 SIMAK Frederik 3 4:02

28 SCHMIDT  Erik 3 6/10 60 6/9 0/1 4 1 3 1 2 1:26:26

31 MATTHES Tim 3 1/1 100 1/1 5:28

35 KOPLJAR  Marko 3 11/19 58 2/5 6/10 3/4 5 4 1 2 2 1 2:22:41

71 STOCHL Petr 3 1 9:55

Bench/Team 2 1 1

88/149 59 25/48 10/14 12/35 7/11 15/17 19/24 48 28 9 13 7 15 1Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 HEINEVETTER Silvio 29/102 28 6/28 21 7/16 44 9/27 33 0/7 0 5/14 36 2/10 20

71 STOCHL Petr 2/8 25 0/1 0 0/2 0 1/3 33 1/2 50

Totals 31/114 27 6/29 21 7/19 37 9/28 32 1/10 10 6/18 33 2/10 20

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 25 21 2 48 52

Wing Shots 10 3 1 14 71

9m Shots 12 9 5 4 5 35 34

7m Shots 7 4 N/A 11 64

Fast Breaks 15 1 1 17 88

Breakthroughs 19 3 1 1 24 79

Totals 88 40 7 9 5 149 59

Number of Attacks: 167, Scoring Efficiency: 53%

Played
QF BRA 33 - 31

SF QAT 30 - 23

F ESP 25 - 29
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Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots

3 WIEDE F

2/2 1/1 2/2

1/2 0/1

3/3 1/1
3-Missed 2-Post

6 VUKOVIC D 7 STRUCK K

1/1

1/1 4/4

10 GOJUN J

1/1 1/1

12 HEINEVETTER S

1-Missed

13 NENADIC P

2/3 3/3 1/3

1/1 0/1 0/5

2/2 0/1 3/4
2-Missed 3-Post 3-Blocked

17 PLAZA JIMENEZ I

1/2 2/3

0/1 1/2

0/1 4/6

18 LINDBERG H

1/1 1/2 1/1

2/3 1/2

5/5 1/3

21 ZACHRISSON M

3/3 1/1

1/1 0/1

1/1 2/2
1-Post

23 FÄTH S

1/1 1/1 1/2

2/3 2/2

3/3 1/1 1/3
2-Post 2-Blocked

24 SIMAK F 28 SCHMIDT  E

1/1

2/4 3/4
1-Post

31 MATTHES T

1/1

35 KOPLJAR  M

2/2 1/1 1/2

0/1

4/8 1/1 2/3
1-Missed

71 STOCHL P

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

13/15 7/8 13/18

6/10 1/2 4/14

21/28 2/3 21/30
7-Missed 9-Post 5-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

6/8
4/6

7/14

19/24

14/26 7/24

4/6
1/5

3/7
15/17

7/11

9/11
4/19

8/8

8/10

11/1913/27

3/14
2/6

3/5
12/19

9/11

0/7 7/15 1/19

5/10 2/2 5/8

4/23 3/12 4/18

12 HEINEVETTER S

0/7 7/14 1/18

4/8 2/2 5/8

4/20 2/9 4/16

71 STOCHL P

0/1 0/1

1/2

0/1 1/2 0/1

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs BC Blue Cards FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots GM Gold Medal Match MP Matches Played N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number
QF Quarterfinal RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots SF Semifinal ST Steals
TO Turnovers TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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